:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10031699

Sep 24, 2024 - 19:02 (UTC)

In epoch 313,490 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1309885 - 0.019155788 ETH&®
50.77 USD

2 1309886 - 0.019161519 ETH®
50.78 USD

3 1309887 - 0.019198775 ETH&®
50.88 USD

4 1309888 - 0.065438598 ETH®
173.44 USD

S 1309889 - 0.019116025 ETH®
50.66 USD

6 1309890 - 0.019164159 ETH®
50.79 USD

7 1309891 - 0.019201015 ETH®
50.89 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/10031699
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/313490
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309885
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309886
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309887
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309888
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309889
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309890
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309891

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1309892

1309893

1309894

1309895

1309896

1309897

1309898

1309899

1309900

Validator Id

369853

Amount

0.019131764
50.70 USD

0.019053356
50.50 USD

0.019219808
50.94 USD

0.019202858
50.89 USD

0.019141981
50.73 USD

0.019204133
50.90 USD

0.019169198
50.80 USD

0.019097095
50.61 USD

0.065332273
173.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.046409027

123.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309892
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309893
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309894
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309895
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309896
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309897
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309898
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309899
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/1309900
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/369853

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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